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ID

1

2

3

Name
John Doe
Jane Smith

Michael Johnson

Age
28
35
22

Location
New York
Los Angeles

Chicago



Name

Sarah Brown
David Lee
Lisa Wilson
Kevin Davis

Amy Garcia

Age
30
42
29
38
26

Location
Miami
Houston

San Francisco
Seattle

Denver



ID Name Age Location
9 Robert Martinez 33 Dallas

10  Emily White 31 Boston



